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Account Description 

Rcvcn'oe: 

AssessnlelllS/'Rcba lc~ 
M illage Tax 
Fire Rebate 

Interest Income-Opera ting 
Savings 
Checking 

Other Revenue!; 
Donations 

Ending Balano~ frolnl 2/98 

Expenses: 

General Office 
Telephone 
Postage 
Power/Lights 
M isc. 

Fire Station 
M aurepas Station 
Itead of Island Station 

Trucks 
lnsuraoce 
M aintenace 
Note Payable 
Gas & Oil 

Equipmenl 
Communicatkm 
Fire Fighting 
Oxygen 

Endin g Balance  

Total 

Total 

pVERALL TOTAL 

Total 

Total 

Total 

Total 

Tota l 
YTD 1999 

25,624.18 
6690.24 

0 
153.73 

0 
32,468A5 
1008.33 

33.476.48 

980.99 
80.42 

1,521.57 

_  580.2_9 
3.163.77 

214.98 
3s .oo 

249.98 

3,894.00 
2,047.74 
7,311.71 
2A2_423.90 
15,677.35 

3,408.69 
2,697.29 

1~753.54 
7,859.52 
26.950,62 

525.86 

f.- 



Affidavit and Revenue Certification 
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./2 
/ ENTITY NAM E 

PIG ETV~I-i 9: 2"/ 

ANNUAL SW O RN FINANCIAL STATEM ENTS AND 
CERTIFICATION OF REVENUES $50,000 OR LESS (if applicable) 

The annual sworn financial statem ents are required by Louisiana Revised Statute 
24:514 to be filed w ith the Legislative Auditor w ithin 90 days after the close of the fisca 
year. The certification of revenues $50,000 or less, if applicable, is required by 
Louisiana Revised Statute 24:513(I)(1)(c)(i). 

Personally cam e and appeared before the undersigned authority 
(name), who, duly sworn, deposes and says that the 

financial statements herew~}h,giyen present fairly the financial position of 
,Z > ",. ~Z,~ ~  ".~  ~ '/~, ~.z~ ~..L ,//...'i (entity na,-ne) as of ~_z~_~ ,- ,- ~ , 
19 ~AJand the results of operations for the year then ended

, in accordance w ith the 
basis of accounting described w ithin the; accom panying financial statem ents. 

(Complete if applicable) 
In addition, (~ 4/2 i- /fAD]-/-- (name), who, duly sworn, deposes 
and says that 

_ 4_,'_~:,_~_~L,:J~ Z",c~ Z"~.', ~_Z~.3~ _ __ (entity name) received $50,000 or 
less in revenues and other sources for the year ended ,/3e,~,~z ~ ,~,c_ -:!L_, 19 ~;_ ~ 
and accordingly 

Sw orn to and su 

Officer Name ~,~2~,4/z Y'//~E-,4/2,'~ t~  
Title 

Address 

Telephone No -2.2:,;-- t 6 '~-s "- d/,,'~  7 


